Fr
ee
fo
ne
:0
80
0
02

Media core diameter 76 mm (3.0")
Ribbon wind Ink side out
Product order code Description
T308S-PRINTER Tyco T308S thermal printer – standard
T308S-C-PRINTER Tyco T308S thermal printer – cutter option
T308S-R-PRINTER Tyco T308S thermal printer – internal
rewind option
T308S-N-PRINTER Tyco T308S thermal printer – network
capabilities
T312S-PRINTER Tyco T312S thermal printer – standard
T312S-C-PRINTER Tyco T312S thermal printer – cutter option
T312S-R-PRINTER Tyco T312S thermal printer – internal
rewind option
T312M-PRINTER Tyco T312M thermal printer – standard
T312M-R-PRINTER Tyco T312M thermal printer – internal
rewind option
RA
IL
CA